Complete Terminal
Accessories Kit Supplied
with Model 6103 for Easy
Connections.
The 6103 temperature controller
with its small size is the logical
choice for use on today’s
multi-zone extruding and molding

models shown on this page. Ask
your sales representative for full
details when placing an order.
OMEGACARESM covers parts,
labor, and equivalent loaners.
Track Mounting
Mounting track is available in 3-foot sections,
6000-TRK, $8.50
Extended Warranty
Program
SM
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Proportional Control On/Off Control
Socket Mount Quick Disconnect Socket Mount Input
$145 $149 $145 Type Range
6102J-0-300F 6103J-0-300F 6132H-J-0-300F 0 to 300°F
6102J-0-500F 6103J-0-500F 6132H-J-0-500F 0 to 500°F
6102J-0-1000F 6103J-0-1000F 6132H-J-0-1000F 0 to 1000°F
6102J-0-300C 6103J-0-300C 6132H-J-0-300C 0 to 300°C
6102K-0-500F 6103K-0-500F 6132H-K-0-500F 0 to 500°F
6102K-0-1000F 6103K-0-1000F 6132H-K-0-1000F 0 to 1000°F
6102K-0-1500F 6103K-0-1500F 6132H-K-0-1500F 0 to 1500°F
6102K-0-1200C 6103K-0-1200C 6132H-K-0-1200C 0 to 1200°C
6102S-0-1600C 6103S-0-1600C 6132H-S-0-1600C 0 to 1600°C
6102RTD-0-600C 6103RTD-0-600C 6132H-RTD-0-600C 0 to 600°C
Dimensions: mm (in)
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Model No. Price Description
DPP-4 $475 1⁄16 DIN panel punch